
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:00.72

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:07.40

1 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:11.53

1 020478910 GONZALEZ JUAREZ VICTOR 1988

2 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

3 048409386 TARREGA ALONSO JUAN 1988

4 033473053 BALSAS FALAGUERA JOSE MARIA 1984

4 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:12.94

1 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 072977053 ARANDA LOZANO JORGE 1982

4 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:13.73

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 031737405 SANCHEZ PACHECO RUBEN 1984

3 032059544 BERNAL ORTEGON JORGE 1985

4 025192930 SEMPERE PADILLA ALEJANDRO 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:14.34

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.89

1 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

2 044517131 CANO GARCIA JONATHAN 1987

3 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR JUAN 1987

4 044884850 BELADÍEZ MARTÍNEZ EMILIO 1988

8 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:19.01

1 028848879 GALLARDO BAUTISTA JOSE MIGUEL 1989

2 053272882 SENDRA FERNANDEZ PABLO 1983

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 070246324 GILARRANZ DOMINGUEZ LUIS JOSE 1984

9 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:27.00

1 050754547 FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ JOSÉ OSCAR 1984

2 003903750 BURGOS MARTÍN AMBROSIO RICARDO 1983

3 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

4 051460776 DE OYARZABAL SANZ ALFONSO LUIS 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:36.54

1 053376711 SALISA SANCHEZ IÑAKI 1983

2 053662285 REJANO GUMBAU ALEJANDRO 1988

3 053375530 MIGUEL CORTÉS RAMON 1984

4 053662844 MARTI BLAZQUEZ AGUSTIN 1988

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:53.24

1 012403761 DIAZ-GUIJARRO HERRERA JORGE 1982

2 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

3 020473485 GALLÉN I TORÁN XAVI 1985

4 020480489 SANTANDER DE LA MUÑOZA F. 1985

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:03.29

1 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

2 044514846 ZAHINOS PEREZ RUBEN 1984

3 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR 1987

4 022586684 SALAS ARIAS ALBERTO 1986

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CADIZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:48.63

1 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

2 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

3 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1988

4 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:49.76

1 031727824 AROSTEGUI RAMIREZ MANUEL 1984

2 031723594 CASAS CANTERO MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

3 032059544 BERNAL ORTEGON JORGE 1985

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:50.45

1 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

2 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

3 020478910 GONZALEZ JUAREZ VICTOR 1988

4 048409386 TARREGA ALONSO JUAN 1988

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:50.98

1 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

2 051082244 PEREZ-CERDA HERRERO F.D.P. 1982

3 000532156 WERHEIT CENTENO PABLO 1989

4 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

5 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:54.23

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ1:54.40
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:55.57

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

3 044355918 PAÑOS ADILLO UNAI 1978

4 028779689 HALCON CHACON JUAN JESUS 1987

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE1:55.63

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:57.29

10 CE. LES PANTERES GROGUES M 20/09/2014 BARCELONA1:58.00

1 41348698S SERWA JAN MICHAEL 1988

2 00000P001 LARINIER HUGO 1991

3 47643325K MEDINA FOUSSADIER TOMAS 1982

4 P01148001 GUIGUES LUCAS 1991

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.23

1 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR JUAN 1987

2 044884850 BELADÍEZ MARTÍNEZ EMILIO 1988

3 044517131 CANO GARCIA JONATHAN 1987

4 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:04.62

1 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

2 011836643 SIMON GUADAÑO ANTONIO 1987

3 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

4 053409075 RAMOS GARCIA SAMUEL 1981

13 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:09.10

1 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

2 048996155 FERNÁNDEZ GALLEGO DE LERM O. 1983

3 0X9749501 HUITRON VELASCO OMAR JAEN 1983

4 051460776 DE OYARZABAL SANZ ALFONSO LUIS 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:05.27

1 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

2 020473485 GALLÉN I TORÁN XAVI 1985

3 012403761 DIAZ-GUIJARRO HERRERA JORGE 1982

4 020480489 SANTANDER DE LA MUÑOZA F. 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:20.43

1 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR 1987

2 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

3 044514846 ZAHINOS PEREZ RUBEN 1984

4 022586684 SALAS ARIAS ALBERTO 1986

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:12.25

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 053548258 GONZALEZ PENA ANA 1986

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 044726123 FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUN C. 1986

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:15.87

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:17.21

1 034803299 GIL MARTINEZ RAQUEL 1979

2 077722643 MOYA LÓPEZ VIRGINIA 1989

3 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

4 077707539 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M.C. 1984

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.78

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:30.50

1 009029510 LOPEZ LOPEZ ELENA 1982

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

4 031733245 PEREZ GARCIA DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

6 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:39.98

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

3 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

4 076119926 MARTIN APARICIO RUTH 1980

7 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:43.35

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:06.72

1 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

2 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987

3 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

4 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

9 CAT. 1 +100 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:23.16

1 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

2 028792054 URIARTE SANCHA MACARENA 1981

3 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

4 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:23.51

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:58.49

1 034803299 GIL MARTINEZ RAQUEL 1979

2 077707539 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M.C. 1984

3 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

4 077722643 MOYA LÓPEZ VIRGINIA 1989

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.08

1 044726123 FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUN C. 1986

2 053548258 GONZALEZ PENA ANA 1986

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:00.55

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.07

1 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

2 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

3 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

4 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:12.01

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

3 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

4 076119926 MARTIN APARICIO RUTH 1980

6 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.66

1 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

2 003907082 PEREZ LOPEZ TRIVIÑO CRISTINA 1983

3 031733245 PEREZ GARCIA DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

4 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

7 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:17.51

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:36.32

1 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

2 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

3 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

4 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

9 C.N. TERRASSA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:39.12

1 045489781 MILAN SANCHO ALICIA 1985

2 045645762 FRANCES CURULL MARTA 1985

3 045855897 FRANCES CURULL MONTSE 1987

4 045647855 MATA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 1987

10 CAT. 1 +100 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:59.12

1 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

2 028792054 URIARTE SANCHA MACARENA 1981

3 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985

4 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:42.84

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.20

1 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.92

1 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

2 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

3 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:03.89

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

2 077722643 MOYA LÓPEZ VIRGINIA 1989

3 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

4 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:07.73

1 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

2 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

4 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:10.16

1 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

2 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

3 078702558 PEREZ GONZALEZ TAMARA 1985

4 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:18.41

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

3 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

4 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:19.53

1 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

2 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 033473053 BALSAS FALAGUERA JOSE MARIA 1984

8 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:22.20

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:22.60

1 050610754 DELGADO OSUNA VIRGILIO 1985

2 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

3 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

4 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.93

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 044726123 FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUN C. 1986

3 007978680 PEDRAZ ARAUJO JUAN ANTONIO 1981

4 051460776 DE OYARZABAL SANZ ALFONSO LUIS 1987

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:38.12

1 045767004 SANTANA ALEMAN IRIA 1984

12 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:39.14

1 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

2 053272882 SENDRA FERNANDEZ PABLO 1983

3 070246324 GILARRANZ DOMINGUEZ LUIS JOSE 1984

4 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:48.23

1 054090354 SOSA BORDON GUADALUPE 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:51.60

1 048819110 LOPEZ QUILES FRANCISCO 1984

2 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

3 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

4 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:56.57

1 031723594 CASAS CANTERO MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:57.53

1 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

2 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

3 033473053 BALSAS FALAGUERA JOSE MARIA 1984

4 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:58.11

1 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

2 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

3 078702558 PEREZ GONZALEZ TAMARA 1985

4 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

5 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:03.38

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

3 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

4 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:04.97

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

3 051460776 DE OYARZABAL SANZ ALFONSO LUIS 1987

4 007978680 PEDRAZ ARAUJO JUAN ANTONIO 1981

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:13.37

1 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

2 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

3 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

4 050610754 DELGADO OSUNA VIRGILIO 1985

8 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:21.03

1 070246324 GILARRANZ DOMINGUEZ LUIS JOSE 1984

2 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985

3 053272882 SENDRA FERNANDEZ PABLO 1983

4 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:56.61

1 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

3 043734755 FERRAN CARMONA EVA 1979

4 041744358 SEGUÍ BRU DE SALA JOAN MANUEL 1988

2 C.N. AVILES E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID4:58.14

1 011434631 SUAREZ ALONSO GERARDO 1974

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071879996 CORRALES FERNANDEZ JAVIER 1980

4 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB DEPORTIVO SOCIEDAD T E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:19.38

1 074367513 CAMPOS PENALVA FRANCISCO 1988

2 074373858 GOMIS MATEU CAROLINA 1988

3 074369358 GONZALVEZ BOIX VANESSA 1988

4 074241076 CRUZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 1983

4 C.D.N. ZAMORA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:23.54

1 011959327 QUINTAS RODRÍGUEZ MIGUEL 1983

2 011969704 BERNAL IGLESIAS RUBEN 1984

3 011960882 MENDEZ LIQUETE YOLANDA 1971

4 011970338 CRESPO MATEOS JUANA 1975

5 CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:26.48

1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 071163708 CAPELLAN MARTIN ALBERTO 1987

3 009318564 APARICIO MELERO CELIA 1970

4 009327574 HERNÁNDEZ PERANCHO JUAN JOSÉ 1971

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:02.83

2 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:13.11

3 C.N. AVILES E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:34.25

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071879996 CORRALES FERNANDEZ JAVIER 1980

4 011434631 SUAREZ ALONSO GERARDO 1974

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:44.85

1 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

2 053054638 PATON OLMEDA NORA 1983

3 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR 1987

4 053054639 PATON OLMEDA ESTHER 1984

5 CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID6:39.34

1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 009318564 APARICIO MELERO CELIA 1970

3 071147898 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ JOSE LUIS 1984

4 009336598 APARICIO MELERO CARLOS 1973

6 C.D.N. ZAMORA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID7:02.26

1 011970959 PELAEZ BERNARDO JOSE ANGEL 1973

2 011943719 LEAL VIÑAS MARIA NIEVES 1967

3 071025097 HERNANDEZ VAQUERO MARIO 1989

4 011970338 CRESPO MATEOS JUANA 1975
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